
Table
No. Company CompanyTable

No.
27
7

10
28
17
5
3
23
11
18
19
14
22
13
6

21
15
29

4
26
24
31
32
1

16
2

20
12

AGAT Labs
Canadian Armed Forces
Canadian Mental Health Association
City of Thunder Bay - Recreation & Culture
Digital Engineering Inc

Workforce
YES Employment
YMCA of Calgary

Englobe Corporation
Equipment World

Wesway

Firefly

Toromont Cat
Tiger Cat Industries
Tiger Cat Industries  
TBT Engineering Limited
Summit Reforestation

Havemen Brothers

Lakehead Ingenuity
McDonalds 
Moorelands Camp
North of Superior Counselling Programs

St. Joseph’s Care Group

Sioux Lookout Chamber of Commerce 
Plan A Thunder Bay Inc

Northwest Employment Works
Options Northwest

9 SSC Welcome Table

Northwest Community Health Centre

25

Kenora All Nations Health Partners

THE AGORA
STARBUCKS & SEATING AREA
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